
 

  

Direct to your door   

Southwold Golf Club is delivering to you... 

  

 Week 9 
  

Monday  18th May  —   Chicken and Mushroom Fricassee with Braised Rice    

Wednesday 20th May     

— 

  - Beef Lasagne with Salad and Garlic Bread   

Friday 22nd May 
—    Fish and Chips, Mushy Peas and Stokes Mayo 

Served 12 -2 or 5-7 (Collection only in the evening)  

  

  

  

  

         

  

     

Saturday 23rd May 

   

Med Veg Quiche, New Potatoes and Mixed Salad 

   

Sunday 24th May 

   

Roast Turkey, Pig in Blanket, Seasonal Vegetables and Gravy   

    

Week 10 

  

Monday 25th May — 

  

Fish Pie, Herb Mash and Green Beans 

  

Wednesday 27th May — 

  

Sausages, Mash and Onion Gravy with Vegetables 

  

Friday 29th May — Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas and Stokes Mayo 

Served 12 -2 or 5-7 (Collection only in the evening)  

  

Saturday 30th May — 

  

Chicken, Mushroom and Leek Pie with New 

Potatoes and Vegetables   

  

   

Sunday 31st May  — Braised Beef, Roast New Potatoes, Veg and Gravy 

  

                  Monday 25th May Bank Holiday Special 

                         Specials served from 4-6 pm… (£12pp) 

                     Crab, Crayfish and Asparagus Salad 

            OR Spanish Meat Platter with Pickles and Breads 

                    Add…  Strawberries and Cream - £2.95 

  

  

Lunches just £6.50 each inc delivery  or £27.50 pp/pw for 5 meals 

       Please call 07754 096008 for bookings ( 2-5pm Mon – Fri)  

  


